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INTERNET INFORMATION & SUPPORT RESOURCE LIST 
A List of Internet Resources Compiled by the

SGF Psychological Support Services Staff   

GENERAL MEDICAL INFORMATION AND RESEARCH: 

American Society of Reproductive Medicine (ASRM) --  www.asrm.org  
Society of Assisted Reproductive Technology (SART) --  www.sart.org   
European Society for Human Reproduction and Endocrinology (ESHRE) --  
 https://www.eshre.eu 

GENERAL INFERTILITY INFORMATION AND SUPPORT: 

ASRM Patient Education Website – www.ReproductiveFacts.org   
Creating A Family:  The National Infertility & Adoption Education Nonprofit – 

https://creatingafamily.org  
RESOLVE, The National Infertility Association – www.resolve.org  
RESOLVE Online Communities – http://www.inspire.com/partners/resolve/ 
The InterNational Council on Infertility Information Dissemination (INCIID) –  
 www.inciid.org  
Stirrup Queens Blogroll – www.stirrup-queens.com  

THIRD-PARTY REPRODUCTION: 

Donor Conception Network – www.dcnetwork.org  
Parents Via Egg Donation  – www.pved.org  
Victorian Assisted Reproductive Treatment Authority (VARTA) -- https://www.varta.org.au 
ART: Talking to Children About Assisted Reproductive Technology – www.artparenting.org  
Surrogate.com -- https://surrogate.com/about-surrogacy/ 
All About Surrogacy – www.allaboutsurrogacy.com  
All Things Surrogacy -- http://allthingssurrogacy.org  
Embryo Donation Support -- http://embryodonationsupport.com 
EM*Power donation -- https://www.empowerdonation.com 
Donor Sibling Registry -- www.donorsiblingregistry.com/  
Personalized books on donor conception & surrogacy –-https://www.sensitivematters.net/ 
Reproductive Technology: Books for Children --  
 http://booksfordonoroffspring.blogspot.com         
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LGBTQ FAMILY BUILDING:  
  
Family Equality Council -- http://www.familyequality.org  
Gay Parents to Be – www.gayparentstobe.com 
Men Having Babies -- https://menhavingbabies.org  
Mombian: Sustenance for Lesbian Moms -- https://www.mombian.com 
COLAGE - http://www.colage.org  
Gay Parent Magazine – https://www.gayparentmag.com 
National Center for Transgendger Equality – https://transequality.org 
Lambda Legal: FAQ About Transgender Parenting -- https://www.lambdalegal.org/know-
your-rights/article/trans-parenting-faq 
Gender Spectrum -- https://www.genderspectrum.org 
GLAD (legal resource on GLBT adoption and other GLBT issues) – www.glad.org  
Rainbow Families, DC -- http://www.rainbowfamilies.org 
 
SINGLE WOMEN CHOOSING PARENTHOOD:  
  
choiceMoms.org – www.choicemoms.org  
Single Mothers by Choice -- www.singlemothersbychoice.com  
  
PREGNANCY LOSS:  
  
SHARE – www.nationalshare.org   
MISS Foundation – https://missfoundation.org 
Center for Loss in Multiple Birth (CLIMB) -- www.climb-support.org   
Now I Lay Me Down to Sleep -- http://www.nowilaymedowntosleep.org/  
  
FOR PARENTS EXPERIENCING PREGNANCY INTERRUPTION FOR FETAL 
ANOMALY:  
  
A Heartbreaking Choice – www.aheartbreakingchoice.com  
Ending a Wanted Pregnancy - https://endingawantedpregnancy.com 
Termination for Medical Reasons (online support group) –   
http://community.babycenter.com/groups/a6325/termination_for_medical_reasons  
  
GENETIC INFORMATION/SCREENING:  
  
Genetic Alliance -- http://www.geneticalliance.org  
  
PREGNANCY AFTER LOSS:  
  
Pregnancy After Loss Support (PALS) -- https://pregnancyafterlosssupport.com  
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POLYCYSTIC OVARY SYNDROME (PCOS):  
  
SoulCysters Website -- http://www.soulcysters.com  
PCOS Awareness Association -- http://www.pcosaa.org  
PCOS Challenge – http://www.pcoschallenge.com  
  
ENDOMETRIOSIS:  
  
The Endometriosis Association – www.KillerCramps.org  
Endometriosis.org -- https://endometriosis.org 
 
PREMATURE OVARIAN INSUFFICIENCY: 
 
ReproductiveFacts.org -- https://www.reproductivefacts.org/news-and-
publications/patient-fact-sheets-and-booklets/documents/fact-sheets-and-info-
booklets/what-is-premature-ovarian-insufficiency-also-called-premature-ovarian-failure/ 
 
CANCER PATIENTS AND FERTILITY:  
  
LIVESTRONG fertility (Fertile Hope) –   
  http://www.livestrong.org/we-can-help/fertility-services/  
Save My Fertility -- http://www.savemyfertility.org  
  
ADOPTION:  
  
Adoption.org – www.adoption.org  
Adoption Institute – www.adoptioninstitute.org  
Center for Adoption Support and Education (CASE) -- www.adoptionsupport.org  
Child Welfare Information Gateway (information on adoption) --           
 http://www.childwelfare.gov/adoption/  
Creating A Family:  The National Infertility & Adoption Education Nonprofit –  
  https://creatingafamily.org  
Families for Private Adoption -- http://www.ffpa.org   
National Council for Adoption – NCFA -- www.adoptioncouncil.org  
Adoptive Families Magazine – http://adoptivefamilies.com 
The Barker Foundation – www.barkerfoundation.org  
Dave Thomas Foundation for Adoption -- https://www.davethomasfoundation.org 
 
LIVING CHILD-FREE  
  
RESOLVE, The National Infertility Association – http://www.resolve.org/family-building-
options/living_childfree/  
  




